Hays County's Utility Usage

* Information posted in accordance with House Bill 3693, Chapter 2264-Section 2264.001(b).

Detailed bills can be obtained through the Hays County Auditor's Office in writing under the

Public Information Act:

County Auditor
712 S. Stagecoach Trail, Suite 1071
San Marcos, TX 78666

COUNTY OF HAYS

RECORD OF ELECTRICITY, WATER, AND NATURAL GAS CONSUMPTION

UTILITY BILLS PAID IN MARCH 2022

ELECTRIC CONSUMPTION
City of San Marcos
Pedernales Electric Co-Op - Buildings
Pedernales Electric Co-Op - Non Buildings
Bluebonnet Electric Co-Op
Other Companies
Total

WATER CONSUMPTION
City of San Marcos
City of Kyle
Other Companies
Total

NATURAL GAS CONSUMPTION
CenterPoint Energy

CenterPoint Energy

Wimberley Hydro Gas Co.- Propane/Cyclin

SEWER
City of San Marcos
City of Kyle

DRAINAGE
City San Marcos

Metered Amount Units

847,466 KWH
71,256 KWH
237 KWH
32,256 KWH
KWH
951,215 KWH

Metered Amount Units

1,612,952 Gallons
400 Gallons
60,031 Gallons

1,673,383 Gallons

Metered Amount Units

8,418 CCF
400 MCF

Metered Amount Units

1,612,952 Gallons
400 Gallons

1,613,352 Gallons

Adggregate Costs
70,508.58
6,959.56

347.49

3,369.72

81,185.35

Aggregate Costs
27,311.65

42.45
2,477.83

$

29,831.93

Aqggregate Costs
10,919.37
42.45

10,961.82

Aggregate Costs

$ 13,801.60
$ 60.13
$ 13,861.73

$

Aggregate Costs
5,702.47

$

5,702.47



